Saint Luke Renaissance
Draw 1 - RRG allowance line item

gas service fee to the building
gas service relocation to the church
50% of the Edison charges at $133,237

Total for draw 1

Draw 2: Reimbursement for Reilley permit costs

Draw 3

Alert Exterminating inspection fee - 2/21/08

ARC Environmental - abatement costs 4/7/08

Testing Service Corp - test pit analysis - 3/12/08

Tree removal penalty from the Dep't of Forestry

Open Space Impact fee from the City of Chicago
Total for draw 3

Draw 4

Arc Environmental invoice 6/24/2008 - removal of tank

Total gross request to date

Draw 19
fireplace in lobby
handicapped boots

$12,818.00

$21,204.00

$66,619.00

$100,641.00

$5,800.00
$65.00
$4,273.12
$2,725.00
$10,425.00
$12,830.00
$30,318.12
$16,577.50

$153,336.62
$1,849.00
$4,729.49

$6,578.49
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CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 CONTRACTOR{ Decker| Acoustical Floors, Inc, APPLICATION NUMBER: 1 PAGE 2
BREAKDOWN OF APPLICATION AND CERTICATE FOR PAYMENT. JOB NO: APPLICATION DATE:
All amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD FROM: §/1/2009
TO: 9/30/2009
-~ ROECTNAME: St lukes-GreenviewPlace e
T - e OSSR - S W - SN N -, DR . il S - IR ! J
i | o 1 _WORKCOMPLETED | TOTAL BALANCE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PREVIOUS ... THIS APPLICATION ! COMPLETED % TO RETAINAGE
NO | VALUE . APPLICATIONS ' WORK IN PLACE | STORED MTLS | AND STORED FINISH
1 | - i |
P Type e | TODATE
Building /Type
FLOOR LEVELING WORK 13,370 0 13,370 0 13,370 100 0 1,337
TOTAL 13,370 0 13,370 0 13,370 100 0 1,337
TOTAL




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703

AIA Document G702. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. containing
Contractor's signed Certification is attached.

In tabulations below. amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use column I on Contract where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION DATE: 9/1/09
PERIOD TO: 10/2/09
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

(4 EE . [ . Ny (. D — E-emeneee ) S [ So— ¢ S } (M) (emenfnee)
(==mmnme WORK COMPLETED-------- ) MATERIALS TOTAL
PRESENTLY COMPLETED

FROM PREVOUS STORED AND STORED % BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED APPLICATION {NOT IN TO DATE TO FINISH
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE (D+E) THIS PERIOD DOR E (D+E+F) (G/C) (C-G) RETAINAGE
201 GLASS 12.500.00 1.300.00 11,000.00 000 12,500.00 100% 0.00 1.250.00
902 METAL 27.075.00 9.000.00 18.075.00 0.00 27.075.00 100% 0.00 2.707.00
903 MISC 27.325.00 5,000.00 2232500 0.00 27.325.00 100% 0.00 273200
904 LABOR 35.000.00 18.500.00 40,400.00 0.00 55,000.00 100% 0.00 5.500.00
920 CO#HI1 (3,100.00) 0.00 (3.100.00) 0.00 (3.100.00) 100% 0.00 (310 00)
921 co#2 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00 0.00 3.500.00 100% 0.00 350.00
922 CO#3 10.150.00 6,900.00 3.250.00 0.00 10.150.00 100% 0.00 1,015.00
923 CO #4 475.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 475.00 100% 0.00 48.00
TOTALS 132.925.00 40.900.00 95.925.00 0.00 132.925 .00 0.00 13,292.00




Auburn Corporation

10490 West 164th Place _,_v

Praject Name;

St. Luke Renaissance - Greenview Place

1501 W. Melrpse

Orland Park, IL 60467-5438 / Chicago, IL 60557
~
F..ll!fll I.\\\\\
CONTINUATION-SHEET- " AlA DOCUMENT G703 Page 2 of 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATICN NO.: a
Conlracter’s signad Cerfification is attachad. ﬁ\W\w DR, @&OYU AFPLICATION DATE: 972542009
In tabulalions belowr, amounts are staled ta Ihe neasest daliar. PERIOD FROM: 9112009
i IEMY,
Use Column I on contracs where varable retainage for line ilems may apply. O @@ﬂ TO: 10/5/2009
s W
e ARCHITECT'S PROJ. NO.-
—_
A B C D E | F G H |
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETE BALANCE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED THIS APPLICATION AND STORED % TO FINISH RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE PREVIQUS THIS STORED MATERIALS TO DATE {GIC) {C-G) {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATIONS PERIOD NOTIN "D"OR "E" {D+E+F) RATE)
1 [Traco - Windows 76,000.00 76,000.00 - - 76,000.00 100% - 7,600.00
2 lAubum - Maleria} 18,000.00 18,000.00 - - 18,000.00 100% - 1,800.00
Aubum - Labor 84,000.00 80,000.00 4,000.00 - 84,000.00 100% - 8,400.00
3 |Aubum - Band 2,160.00 2,160.00 - - 2,160.00 100% - 216.00
4 [Aubum -Shop Drawings/Engineering 5,500.00 5.500.00 - - 5,500.00 100% - 550.00
5 |Aubum - General Condilions 5,000.00 5.000.00 - - 5,000.00 100% - 500.c0 _
6 [Aubum - Profit & Overtiead 25,581.00 24.240.00 1,341.00 - 25,581.00 100% - 2,5588.10 |
Aubum - C/O #1 Credil lo delete daor (2,100.00) (2,100.00} {2,100.00)| 100% - nmio,oE“
. :
™
f
AW Nedewce Ab7T050 |
N
10834017676 EXT/A
GRAND TOTALS 214,141.00 210,900.00 3,241.00 - 214,141.00 100% - 21,414.10

AlA G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET




PTAC unit recap for draw 18 - Custom Appliances

Materials presently onsite:

28 14 " sleeves $1,708.00

80 16" sleeves $9,600.00

3 second floor PTAC unit 2 $622.00 $1,866.00

22 second floor PTAC unit 1 $640.00 $14,080.00

12 third floor PTAC unit 1 $640.00 $7,680.00

" 1 third floor PTAC 2 $622.00 $622.00
"\, 25 grills for the second floor $72.00 $1,800.00
./ 13 grills for the third floor $72.00  $936.00
material subtotal onsite $38,292.00

sales tax $3,159.09

bond cost $500.00

38 instalations of units to date $65.00 $2,470.00

total due to Customn on draw 18 $44,421.09

Materials to be delivered this week and pre=paid by Jeanmarie Kapp

12 PTAC 1 "f'br".th_é.‘-t'_ﬁi’rﬂfﬂbﬁr"ihtﬁ_fﬂdihﬁ tax, grills, stats~ $8,544.00

_sales fax . $704.88
RSk e  §845.00
total ta be paid back to Jeanmarie - $10,093.88

Total being drawn on this line item - materials delivered

.Contract amount was : |
«deduct 4th and 5th floor payment below

»

revised.contract amount
Future billing for the 4th and 5th floor east units

20 4th Floor PTAC 1

640 $12,800.00

1 4th floor PTAC 2 622 $622.00
13 5th floor PTAC 1 640 $8,320.00
34 grills 72  $2,448.00

subtotal $24,190.00
sales tax $1,995.68
34 installation 65 $2.210.00
grand total advance payment on draw 18 $28,395.68

i?)‘?, 1, s
P

\J

$44,421.09

$10,093.88
$54,514.97

$105,114.38
-$28,395.68
$76,718.71

This will be a separate line item. This money will be requested and set on hold at the Title
Company and held until the materials are delivered and installed.

Draw 19 billing - in advance of delivery
revised contract amount

4th / 5th prepayment

deduct appliances

draw 18 deduct

s L

$110,209.69

-$28,395.68

-$7,384.22
-$54,514.97

This draw

$19,914.82| .-




Bruce SterlinJg

From: Mary Clupper [mclupper@MACGRAY.com)]
Sent: Tuesday, October 06, 2009 6:02 PM

To: Bruce Sterling

Subject: RE: next billing

Pren 1a — PJLu,mlL-;: u»] PINENGE

S T, 0. NAS
(_ The total for the November shipment of 34 units is $15,750.13. ) ‘ =i '

— A

——

The last one for 24 units is $11,130.50.

I was just thinking about something today.... My boss and | will be in Chicago for AAHSA. Would you allow us to treat
you to dinner one night? You and your wife and anyone else in your organization that you'd like to invite?

SR

i

Adm Pry V{@:r UN‘HL/E:

Let me know what you think!

Thanks,

Mary | oy cpuniTs

= |

€ INTIRION.
Mary Clupper | MicroFridge Account Manager
Hospitalily & Healthcare | 10 Walpole Park Scuth | Walpole, MA 02081

Office: 941.359.0757 | Fav.: 866.440,5221

mclupper@macgray.com | www. microfnidge.com/commercial
&% Our vision for our business is "clean & green." Please consider whether you need to print this e-mail.

From: Bruce Sterling [mailto:bruce@sterlinggeneral.com)
Sent: Tuesday, October 06, 2009 4:49 PM

To: Mary Clupper

Subject: next billing

Mary:

I think that | can bill the November delivery on the next draw. Can you give me the amount for that please?

Sincerely,

Bruce A. Sterling
Manager

Ste.riing Renaissance North, L.L.C.
Construction Managers and General Contractors
785 Oakwood Unit C-100
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CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 (Instiuctions on reverse side) PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGH
AlA Dacument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO 1
Coniractor’s signed Certification, is atiached. AFPPLICATION DATE: 10742009
In tabulations below, amounts are stated fo the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 10/1-10/30/09
Usa Column | on Conlracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO-
A B % D E F G H ]
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE
ITEMA SCHEDULEDFROM PREVIQUS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED TO RETAINAGE
NO. (DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION | THIS PERIOD STORED |AND STORED Yo FINISH 10%
(NOT IN TO DATE (G-C} {C-G)
D OR E) {D+E +F)
1 Material $13,855 $0 $5.958 30 35,958 43% S7.897 5555.80
2 Laber $3,760 §0 $1.617 30 31,617 43% 52,143 $161.70
3 |Misc. & Overhead $2,534 30 $1,090 50 $1,090 43% $1,445 $10%.00
4 $0 0 $0
8 $0 O 30
6 30 8] $a
7 $0 o S0 ”
8 $0 0 50 _
9 $0 O 30 _
10 $0 o £0
11 $0f o $0 _
12 30 O 30
13 30 8] 30
14 $0 o 30 ;
1
15 0 8] 30
16 $0 o 30 ,
17 50 9] $0 |
S|
18 0 o $0
19 30 8] $0
20 S0 o S0 o
TOTALS $20,149 $0 $8.664 30 38,664 43% $11.485 $866.50

el



CONTINUATION SHEET G703

;

Sheet 2 of 2
Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 5 J
contalning Contractar's signed Certification, Is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 10/05/09
Amounts are stated (o the nearest dollar PERIOD TO: 09/30/09
A B [ D | E F G H [
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
# VALUE FROM THIS PRESENTLY COMPLETED TO
PREVIOUS PERIOD STORED AND STORED FINISH
APPLICATIONS (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE)
1|Redi-Mix Concrete:
Ozinga Or.nmmo RMC $87,200 $87,200 50 $87,200 100% 50 50
2|Labor/Equipment:
Revcon Construction Corporation $335,800 $335,800 $0 $335,800 100% S0 50
3 O:m:mm Order #1 $4,506 $4,506 $0 $4,506 100% 30 50
_! TOTAL $427,506 $427,506 30 $427,506 100% 50 50




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 '

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed centification is attached.
BRA VALDIV| &

PAGE OF 3

APPLICATION NO: 9
APPLICATION DATE: Seprember 23, 2009

PERIOD TO: Seprember 30, 2009
ARCHITECT'S PROQJ ECT: Saint Luke Renaissance -

Greenview Plgce

PAGES

ln tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

A B C D _ E F G H _
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Y BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G =0 TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (-G RATE,
(D +E) (NOT IN TO DATE
D OR E) (D+E+F)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT
| |Bond $7,000.00 $7.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.000.00 100.00% 30,00 S700
2 |Mobilization $35.000.00 $5,000.00 30.00 30.00 $5.000.00 100.00% $0.00 $300)
Ist Flow
3 |Cabiners $45,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 345.000.00 S0.00
4 |Doors $18,000.00 $720.00 $0.00 $0.00 $720.00 4.00% $17.280.00 $72.00
5 |Miscellaneous Carpentry $6.800.00 $6.800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.800.00 100.00%, $0.00 5680.00
2t Floor
6 (Cabinets $72,000.00 $5,600.00 50.00 $0.00 $5.600.00 7.78% 5606.400.00 S300.00
7 |Doors $18,000.00 $720.00 $4.,680.00 $0.00 $5.400.00 30.00% $12.600.00 3540.0¢
8 IMiscellaneous Carpentry $10,000.00 $10,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $10.000.00 100.00% 50.00 51.000.00
Jrd Floor
9 |Cabinets $72,000.00 $5,600.00 $0.00 50.00 $5.600.00 7.78% $60.400.00 $360.00
10 |Doors $18,000.00 $720.00 $4,680.00 30.00 $5.400.00 30.00% $12.600.00 $540.00
Il [Miscellaneous Carpentry $10,000.00 $10,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 100.00% $0.00 S1.000.00
At Floor
12 [Cabinets $63,000.00 $3.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,500.00 5.56% $39.300.00 3330.00
13 [Doors $18.000.00 $720.00 $4,680.00 $0.00 $5,400.00 30.004%, $12.600.00 5340.00
14 [Miscellaneous Carpentry $6,200.00 $6,200.00 50.00 30.00 $6,200.00 100.00%, 30.00 $620.00)
ath Floor
15 |Cabinets $63,000.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.500.00 5.50% $39,500.00 $350.00
16 |Doors $18,000.00 $720.00 $0.00 $0.00 $720.00 4.00% 517.280.00 572.00
17 [Miscelluneous Carpentry $5.000.00 $5.000.00 $0.00 30.00 $5,000.00 100.00% $0.00 300100
Exrerior
18 |Exterior Hardi Board $30,000.00 30.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 $9.000.00 30.00% $21,000.00 S900.00
19 [Pergola $5,000.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 SU.00
20 [Roof Blocking / Carpentry $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $0.00 50.00 $35.000.00 100.00%, $0.00 $3.500.00
SUBTOTAL UP TO THIS PAGE $525,000.00 $106,800.00 $23,040.00 $0.00 $129,840.00 24.73% $395.160.00 $12,984.00

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

AIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON. D.C. 2000R-5232



CONTINUATION SHEET
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4 PAGE OF 3

HAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column [ on Contracts where variable ret

ainage for line items may apply,

APPLICATION NO:
APPLICATION DATE: September 23, 2009

Y

Greenview Place

PERIOD TO: September 30, 2009
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT: Suaint Luke

Renaissance -

A B E D E F G H !
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIQUS THIS PERIQD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G- TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE) (D+E+F)
SUBTOTAL FROM PREVIOUS PAGE $525,000.00 $106,800.00 $23,040.00 $0.00 $129,840.00 24.73%, $395,160.00 $12,984.00
CHANGE ORDERS
Change Order Yo, |
21 |Doors and Hardware on 3rd FI Fire Exit $3,750.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.750.00 100.00Y;, $0.00 $375.00
Change Order N, 2
22 |Credit to Contract and Add Bucking (34,416.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 (34.416.00) S0.00
Change Order No. 3
23 |Credit the Installation of Window Sills (34.416.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($4.416.00) S4.00
GRAND TOTALS $519,918.00 $110,550.00 $23,040.00 50.00 $133,590.00 25.69%, $386,328.00 $13,359.00

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certifica

AlA DOCUMENT G703 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION AlA - ©1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.w WASHINGTON, D.C. 200065232

tion of Document's Authenticity
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Check: 6992
Date: 9/2/2009
Vendor: ACTMET

A.C.T METAL DECK SUPPLY, INC.
1601 EMILY LANE
AURORA, IL 60504

Prior
Invoice P.O. Num. Balance Retention Discount Amt. Paid
23509 "o 021,83 921.83 0.00 0.00 921.83
137 DRAW#18 CARP MATL ON STMT
23509A 5.50 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.
137 DRAW#19 CARP MATL ON STMT
927.33 927.33 0.00 0.00 927.33

TLL ComputerEase Forms Division (B77) 577-5791 IN453132

W INTINICT ) i e

Subject: RE: Draw 5 Jackson Center

Well that is good news. Please just keep me posted. | won't nolify anyone until | hear for you.

Thanks,
Lynn

-—-Original Message---—-

From: Renner, Christine [mailto:Christine.Renner@ctt.com]
Sent: Wednesday, September 02, 2009 12:11 PM

To: Lynn Moran

Subject: RE: Draw 5 Jackson Center

I'am hoping 1o be able to fund this aftemoon, yet

Christine Renner ~ Christine.Renner@ctt.com

Assistant Construction Escrow Officer

Chicago Commercial Center ~ Chicago Title Insurance Company
171 N Clark Street, 3rd Floor, Chicago, IL. 60601

P:312-223-5813 | £:312-223-3079

From: Lynn Moran [mailto:lynn@srn!lc.us]

Sent: Wednesday, September 02, 2009 11:01 AM
To: Renner, Christine

Subject: Draw 5 Jackson Center

Hi,

We have heard from the owner that this is very close to funding. Do you know anything about
that?

Thanks,

Lynn

This was due a couple of weeks ago and | am sure you are aware of how rough it is on subs
these days!

Lynn Moran

9/2/2009



PICKING TICKET

ORDER DATE: 09/02/09
SHIP DATE: 09/02/09
) ORDER NO: 0023509
1 g
LDECK SUPPLY
R O ‘ r\
Warehouse: 001  AURORA \ '
Sold To: Ship To:
Renassance North L1.C JOB: ST. LUKES %1 gp
785 Oakwood Road, Unit C-100 GLEN FOLLETT 312-485-4944 tf) L
-ake Zurich, IL 60047 1501 W. MELROSE R
*hone: (847) 307-4400 CHICAGO, IL ¢
“ax:
-onfirm To:Bruce Sterling
“ustomer P.O. Ship VIA F. O.B. Terms Salesperson:
90209 UNITED JOB SITE C.O.D. SANDRA KRESZ
TEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT ORDERED SHIPPED
331 9/16"28G60 20'3 x 2'6 EACH 9.00
7 1"x3"x10" 18ga. Cell Closure EACH 27.00
e e
H HANDLING530 LBS. EACH 1.00
[}
; . (’ 7
1ted Express pick up 9/3/09 a.m. Conf. #461 (7
DATE

1our service. DELIVER BETWEEN 12:00 & 2:00 P.M.

Mkt (0D #9972

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RESPONSIBILITIES OF EACGH PARTY

sustomer has ordered fabricated melal deck (" Product ) fiom AGT METAL DECK SUPPLY (ACTM D S | for pick up
may be onderakes full responsibility lo (i) secuee the
e Product under any loreseeable crcumstances from i

ustomer o Camer Customer ar Cartier as the cast
ansparation and 1 prevent all o any parion of {h

uslomer or Carner a5 (he case may be. recognizes that ACT M DS s tesponsibility ends when the Progiy
1the event any claim 1 made of any kind based upon any evenls which occur in the loading,

o Customer's or Canier s vehicle by a fork ift or uther <omii i eqiupment Cus
Cludmg any judaments. settlements and/or Altorney < feer
seribed above nade against Customes o Carne

15 further understond that Custonger o Camer as he (0
ocuct a0 1 placed ke Custonier © o Cirmes < vidinde by A7 T A0S
e pumose of <eq g Froruct undvee ot (o abCslome
Canien will be b« it went & rsecue the Produe s e "
trnsit

o Canner < el g

Frpvan

neheote o defense and Costorer o Canner

ey bewall nol rely upon gse o reuse an

vt al

e e e Case may e TUELEIES T coe

el il prevend alon any poten o e Aot bemtalling o5 G tame <

rd1at (N }:

alACT M DS s facuilies ACI MD S undertakes to pl
Product to Customer's or Carrier vehicle so as
aliing off the vehicie while the vehicle 151 lrangil

clis placed onto Cuslomer s or Carner's vehy
secunng transportation or ereclion of the Produict after the Product i unhaoker fron
somes o Carmien as the case may i shal nddeminty and hold harmiess ACT M S fiom any antl
A5 e vase may be hereby iy any naht of contabolion §

Vv stapping packaging fastenmg AN Mounng on pther se wimn

Any cuch shapning Packimy lastening anchanng Mmennne or other eorunn devs

o "J. '

AND AGREEMENT TO INDEMNIFY

10 comply with all safety faws equiating loading ang

cle Cuslomer or Carrier as the case may be agrees that
| Ihe crane o placed
althabilities and expenses
rom ACT DR ansmng oul of any cim

0 devises exsting on th:

fenden o represented W he sufficen
el b provided by Costome:
s vElcle while the vehn oo

Al AT DS that e cengnn

,
i

IHTL]

Thunk Vou

ice Ihe Prodiect onlo a vehicle supplied by



SPECIAL SERVICES CUSTOMER INVOICE Page1oi1  NO. 1961-146428
Store 1961 ELSTON/LEAVITT Phone: (773) 289-4615 VALIDATION AREA

B
Th <y FE 2570 N ELSTON AVENUE Salesperson: KBG39X 196l 0000 77801 A8 /70 /1y
s CHICAGO, IL 60647 Reviewer: SALE 7TORBGES:  aweae o
This is only a QUOTE for the merchandise and services printed below. This becomes an
Agreement upon Payment and an endorsement by a Home Depot register validation. CUSTOMER AGREEMENT # 14eso.
Name Home Phone 1* RECALL m_._.ﬁr_CZn_ o HE
STERLING RENAISSANCE STERLING RENAISSANCE (847) 307-4400 . TOTAL Eoores,
AXXXXXXXXAYXZ800 HOPE CEFD T
Address 705 OAKWOOD RD Work Prone AUTH CODE n2a141 4 2083771 .
UNIT C 100 Company Name F.0.%/J08 WAnE: 137 27 LUkE
Ly LAKE ZURICH sebCesctbint. 387 8T URE
State | Zp 60047 Counly | AKE QUOTE is valid for this date- 08/20/2009

*\j’
CUSTOMER PICKUP #1 MERCHANDISE AND SERVICE SUMMARY _ S/ eenisne roh toimi ne auanunes

REF # W04 SKU # 515-664 _ Customer Pickup / Will Call
STOCK MERCHANDISE TO BE PICKED UP:

nﬁ:m:o_mq

| REF # SKU Qry | um DESCRIPTION
L RO1 261-688 18.00 EA|23/32 aX8 PT CDX/

| RO2 264-327 2.00] EA|15/32 4X8 PT CDX /

| Ro3 628-889 1.00] EA|4X1/2X1/8X7/8 DPRESS CTR MASONRY /

|SCHEDULED PICKUP DATE. 08/20/2009

L

N
_._.O._.b_lOIb_mem OF ALL MERCHANDISE & mmIJ\\_Oym/WA%
I . 0 |

___$585.99/
6
2 ; -
WO UZ D < t
i S QW\ NSoS= S - . m > =
ey s, —_— = = e y |
L ——— o = — — == = =
- 2 23 N 2 b”% m,m_._..v_w_aa o Nm:T. - WAED 55 =
q _ = = S L = p ke - o F —
_EE =—o . 4% gs8f Fo5 S35f 5 Junl omi B & =
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THE HOME DEPOT 1961
2570 N ELSTON AVENUE

CHICAGO, IL 60647 (773)289-4615

U8/18/09

1961 00005 76967
SALE 71 MIC523  11:07 AM
CUSTOMER AGREEMENT # 146321
RECALL AMOUNT 376.787
TAX 2 = 36.62
TAL $415.40

415.40

(VA

THE HOME DEPOT RESERVES THE RIGHT T0
LIMIT / DENY RETURNS. PLEASE SEE THE
RETURN POLICY SIGN IN STORES FOR
DETAILS.

m

9 8682

GUARANTEED LOW PRICES
LOOK FOR THOUSANDS OF
LOWER PRICES STOREWIDE

*111!!!!*!*k*!*!x!t*x**!l!t*lllhlnlﬁal!

ENTER FOR A CHANCE
TO WIN A $5. 000
HOME DEPOT GIFT

CARD?Y

Share Your Opinion With Us) Complete
the brief survey about vour store visit
and enter for a chance to win at:

www . homedepat . com/opinion

iPARTICIPE EN UNA
OPORTUNIDAD DE GANAR
UNA TARJETA DE
REGAL.O DE THD
DE $5, 000!

iComparta Su Opinién! Complete la bieve
encuesta sobre su visita a la tiends v
tenga la oportunidad de ganar en
www. homedepot com/opingon

10
154205

User
156184

FPasswor -
D418 15«24

Eriit ves must be enter e by 48 1722000
Ertrants must be 18 o ol o el
comt le e rlee (7 1 S Hi

Do e hese e
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THE HoME DEPOYT 195
670 5 RAND ROAD
LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 (847)726-0707

1952 00004 54157 08/24/09

SALE 71 DWIBRG 0945 AM
vl £
& >
X
a
X

4

R

®
042206104656 INDPISTOLNZL <p- §.97
083014102618 TYVEK TAPE <A>
4911.87 47.48
SUBTOTAL 57.45
SALES TAX 4.02
TOTAL $61.47
KXXXXNXXXXXX3BOO HOME DEPODT 61.47
AUTH CODE (24507/9041934 TA

P.0.#/J0B NAME: 137

j%? Dbz %%uﬁ

[

2009 5883

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS
POLICY ID  DAYS poLICy EXPIRES 0N
A 1 90 11/22/2009

THE HOME DEPOT RESERVES THE RIGHT 10
LIMIT / DENY RETURNS. PLEASE SEE THE
RETURN POLICY SIGN IN STORES FOR
DETAILS.,

GUARANTEED LOW PRICES
LOOK FOR THOUSANDS OF
LOWER PRICES STOREWIDE

Illl*tﬁﬁ!*l!!!*ﬁl*ﬁt*xx!**!‘f‘tlﬁ!l*ll)

ENTER FOR A CHANCE
TO WIN A $5. 000
HOME DEPOT GIFT

CARD?Y

Sharg Your Dpinion With Ust Complete
the brief survey about vour store visit
and enter for a chance 1o win at;

www.hnmedepot.com/opinion

iPARTICIPE EN LINA
OPORTUNIDAD DE LANAR
UNA TARJETA DE
REGALO DE THD
DE $5, 0001

iCompar 1a Su Opinion! Complete la breve
enclesta sobre su visita g |a tienda v
tengs la opor tunidad de yanal en

wiww homedepot COM 1 on
User 10
110555 1008601 /

Passwor o -
SGel2el 1 (B STREE:

Beath g LTS L B shilef ecd Loy . !
Phbrand oo must be 18 gy ey i
.;1;;.?&!( cubes on wel e M

R NPT {1 e

THE HOME DEpPpo1 19no
670 S RAND ROAD
LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 (B47)726-0707

1952 00010 86917 0826/ 09
SALE 11 NAKY22  0B:0B5 PN

PR o
s
...;L &*\
O

020066187611 2X FLTBLK <A»

3@3. 44 10.32
020066187453 2X GRYPRMR <f>

4B3.44 13.76

SUBTOTAL 24.08

SALES TAX 1.69

TOTAL $25.77

KXXKXXMKXKXX3B0O HOME DEPOT 25.77

AUTH CODE 026037/7105206 TA

P.0.#/J0B NAME: 137

\ ] Chrp METRRIALS

LT

/2009 8649
RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS
POLICY ID  DAYS  POLICY EXPIRES ON
1 90 11/24/2009

THE HOME DEPOT RESERVES THE RIGHT 70
LIMIT / DENY RETURNS. PLEASE SEE THE
RETURN POLICY SIGN IN STORES FOR
DETAILS.

GUARANTEED LOW PRICES
LODK FOR THOUSANDS OF
LOWER PRICES STOREWIDE

K‘A’t‘.\"ﬁlllﬂ‘k’(t'kxkx*t‘kt!!!‘k!!l‘kt*!!k%!:\Ill

ENTER FOR A CHANCE
TO WIN A $5,000
HOME DEPOT GIFT

CARD?

Share Your Opinion With Ust Complete
the brief survey about your store visit
and enter for a chance to win at-

www . homedepot . com/opinion

iIPARTICIPE EN UNA
OPORTUNIDAD DE GANAKK
UNA TARJETA DF
REGALO DE THD
DE $5, 0001

iCompar ta Su Opinion! Complete la i eve
Bhcuesta sobre su visita a la tienda o
tenga la opor tunidad de ganar e

W homedepct com opinion

Us e 110
176075 174133
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REEP YUUR RECE Ik
RETURN POl Try VARTES By PRODUCT Typr

less noted helow allowak e ictrns oy
tems o this FECEIpt will be i the forg

af an in store credit vouche, I he
return is done after 11/22/09

T i

Sale Transact jon

P5S ALL PURP CLEAR

5639304 3.97
PSS ALL Pugp CLEAR

5639304 3.97
PSS ALL pupp LLEAR

5639304 3.97
PSS ALL PURP CLEAR

5633304 J.97
PSS ALL PuRp CLEAR

5639304 3.97
PSS ALL pupp CLEAR

5639304 3.97
PSS ALL pugpp CLEAR
5639304 3.97
55 ALL PuRp CLEAR

1639304 3.97
1SS ALL Purp CLEAR

639304 3.97
33 ALL PURP CLEAR

639304 3.97
XL STAIN CHERRYWOGL

158968 4.77
TAL 44.47
X AT a8y 3.56
TAL SALE 48.03
1ard Card 5103 48.03

Lo DR NAME: 137
479

=T
AL NUMBER F 11y

= 1

er
GUEsT Lipy MA—;@%

€ Cardhg g acknoyedyes TECEIDE of

ds/services in the tota) amnnint show
=00 and agrses tg #ay the vard jzsug
according tg s rurrent erps

v

B 1S vuk okt g LARL Saliy 1) gy
PIEASE RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORMS
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iSfet bgp L
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BIG CARD ﬁﬂﬁbtﬁ.&ft
l v |—3 Wl/“!-! .1 _ai
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200 ) ake {llu)}\; f\]l,ql,f
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FLER OUR kECEIP! . ’
RETURN POUICY YARTES BY PRODUIT TYRF

Uniess noted below éllowahle l.t:luln.c.rfgl
1*rm$ i this receipt will be in the form

in stare crec i icher if the
of an in stare credit vouc ’
return s done after 12/09,/09

ORI T R R

Sale Transaction

{UIMED PINE STOP WMB

14R43 52 69.99 207 48
D
; q Fx 28 TR 44.99
d[: FX 2A108C 44.93
210 FX 26 1UBL 41.99
22580 |
PRO 210 FX 2A1080 44 99
562580
. 43249

34.59

TAX AT 8%

TOTAL SALE

Henard Card 6103
JOB # OR NAME: 137
047523

IUTAL NUMBER U1 [1EMS = 5!:;

herenn and soress to pay the u?rdHISauBI
accarding to its courrent terms

i Rt AL DAL LS 5P
IS 1S YUK CREOT L LAk A g
IIFI[ASF'PFTA]H FOR YOUR RECORNS
FHAIL vU ol TASHITEE  Lay Je

o Wi ' [eTY f|
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